

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/C Bell</u>				
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Bhagwatpur Shon Mandir to					
Giri Tola Kote huy Karindapur					
Bimleshwar Singh Keshar					
Bongati Chaur Tak.					
H/Agency:- Abhay Kumar.					
Agg No:- 49/MWHY/S&D/19-20					
Date of Start:- 13.02.2020					

Date of Comp: - 12.02.2021					
① Clearing and grubbing of					
R/L Canal -					
$(247.00 + 306.00 + 359.00) \times 6.00 = 5472.00 \text{ m}^2$					
or, 0.5472 Hec					
② Branching and pickup of					
work by 2 Red rollers - 0.912 km					
③ Cost of embankment with apr					
material Led - 100 m					
Total Qty as per HSS - 261.96 m ³					
Taken Qty = $0.30 \times 261.96 \text{ m}^3 = 78.59 \text{ m}^3$					
④ Cost of embankment with app mat					
Led - 1000 met					
Qty as per HSS - 176.29 m ³					
Taken Qty = $0.30 \times 176.29 \text{ m}^3 = 52.79 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of work</u>				
1. Clearing and grubbing of RL					
H-① P-1					
0.5472 Hae OR	49809.13	Hae Rp			27256.00
2. Paving of working area					
2 Reb Paving					
H-② P-1					
0.912 Km OR	6644.07	Km Rp			6059.00
③ Cost of embankment with approach					
material L 100 m					
78.59 m ³ OR	156.29	m ³ Rp			12283.00
④ Cost of embankment with approach					
L 100 m					
H-④ P-1					
52.79 m ³ OR	168.62	m ³ Rp			8479.00
⑤ Excavation of roadway					
Cutting H-⑤ P-2					
69.94 m ³ OR	82.04	m ³ Rp			5736.00
⑥ Cost of embankment in approach					
with prepared soil					
H-⑥ P-2					
29.36 m ³ OR	50.67	m ³ Rp			1488.00
⑦ Cost of embankment with approach					
app mal H-⑦ P-2 & 3					
191.24 m ³ OR	3477.53	m ³ Rp			665043.00

Continuation

